
Round 2
15th March 2019

First to
Forty



01-55.048 02-56.837 03-54.718 04-51.009 05-50.759 06-50.144 
07-51.021 08-50.000 09-50.317 10-50.111 11-50.117 12-50.440 
Birmingham Wheels
Pos Racer Best Lap #Lap Gap ProSkill.

1 10 - Bob Moss 50.000 12 - 2104 (+172) 

2 03 - David Bro... 50.261 12 0.261 2690 (+90) 

3 12 - Chris Cle... 50.460 11 0.460 2483 (+65) 

4 14 - Michael T... 50.551 11 0.551 3080 (-29) 

5 02 - Daryl Inv... 50.641 12 0.641 1724 (+77) 

6 06 - Tobias Owen 50.972 11 0.972 1849 (+30) 

7 04 - Elviss Zu... 51.446 8 1.446 4091 (-205) 

8 08 - Barry Baird 51.639 11 1.639 1254 (+47) 

9 05 - Stephen R... 51.654 11 1.654 1120 (+36) 

10 09 - Philip Ro... 51.830 11 1.830 1177 (+13) 

11 13 - Stuart Cl... 51.867 11 1.867 1224 (-10) 

12 11 - Lee Walker 51.970 11 1.970 1368 (-51) 

13 01 - James Han... 52.167 12 2.167 1499 (-101) 

14 07 - Richard R... 53.010 11 3.010 1098 (-64) 

Top ProSkill. Overall ProSkill

1 Elviss Zutis 3782 

2 Louis Dymond 2881 

3 Michael Tarrant 2792 

4 David Broadway 2703 

5 Chris Cleaver 2584 

6 Dwain Wilson 2564 

7 Darelle Wilson 2525 

8 Craig Nash 2518 

9 Mitchell Taylor 2487 

10 Chris King 2437 

11 Andy Spencer 2410 

12 James Burling 2310 

Best of The Week Time

1 Kais Hassan 53.628 

2 Karis Sheikh 54.484 

19:00 - Open League R2

10 - Bob Moss(Bob Moss) 1st Place

Award: 1 time(s) best of the week., 4 time(s) best of the day. ProSkill 2104 Ranked 17 of 51850 (99.97 %)
Racer since: 06/02/2011. 45th visit, 117th race

Laptimes (Open - Qual 10min - INTL) 15/03/2019 19:01

Heat #: 32 
Position (By Best Lap Time)
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Heat Results

Heat Type Open - Qual 10min - INTL

Win By Best Lap

Date 15/03/2019 19:01

Winner 10 - Bob Moss

Heat Winner:

Racer10 - Bob Moss

Best Lap50
# of Laps

12
Gap from Leader

-
Average Lap

51.407

ProSkill SCORE

2104
This Round +/- 172

2nd Place:

Racer03 - David Bro...

Best Lap50.261
# of Laps

12

Gap from Leader

0.261

Average Lap

51.213

ProSkill SCORE

2690
This Round +/- 90

3rd Place:

Racer12 - Chris Cle...

Best Lap50.46
# of Laps

11
Gap from Leader

0.460
Average Lap

51.722

ProSkill SCORE

2483
This Round +/- 65

Position Racer Best Lap Gap from Leader # of Laps Average Lap ProSkill

4 14 - Michael T... 50.551 0.551 11 51.424 3080

5 02 - Daryl Inv... 50.641 0.641 12 51.812 1724

6 06 - Tobias Owen 50.972 0.972 11 52.207 1849

7 04 - Elviss Zu... 51.446 1.446 8 64.461 4091

8 08 - Barry Baird 51.639 1.639 11 52.554 1254

9 05 - Stephen R... 51.654 1.654 11 55.127 1120

10 09 - Philip Ro... 51.83 1.830 11 55.606 1177

11 13 - Stuart Cl... 51.867 1.867 11 52.93 1224

12 11 - Lee Walker 51.97 1.970 11 54.255 1368

13 01 - James Han... 52.167 2.167 12 53.042 1499

14 07 - Richard R... 53.01 3.010 11 54.419 1098
Lap Times by Racer

10 - Bob 

Moss

(Penalties: 
0)

1
55.048 

[4]

2
56.837 

[8]

3
54.718 

[10]

4
51.009 

[2]

5
50.759 

[1]

6
50.144 

[1]

7
51.021 

[1]

8 50 [1]

9
50.317 

[1]

10
50.111 

[1]

11
50.117 

[1]

12
50.44 
[1]

05 - 

Stephen 

R...

(Penalties: 

0)

1
64.178 

[12]

2
70.602 
[13]

3
59.631 
[13]

4
54.462 
[12]

5
53.376 
[10]

6
52.752 
[10]

7
52.547 

[11]

8
52.303 
[11]

9
51.881 

[9]

10
52.06 
[11]

11
51.654 

[9]

12

14 - 

Michael 

T...

(Penalties: 

0)

1
56.064 

[5]

2
52.177 

[1]

3
51.705 

[1]

4
52.039 

[4]

5
51.297 

[3]

6
52.596 

[4]

7
50.683 

[2]

8
51.78 
[3]

9
50.837 

[4]

10
50.551 

[4]

11
50.574 

[4]

12

04 - 

Elviss 

Zu...

(Penalties: 

0)

1
188.893 

[14]

2
99.413 
[14]

3
83.375 
[14]

4
59.947 
[14]

5
53.477 
[12]

6
51.906 

[8]

7
51.662 

[8]

8
51.446 

[7]

9

10

11

12

13 - 

Stuart 

Cl...

(Penalties: 

0)

1
57.714 

[8]

2
53.799 

[4]

3
53.167 

[7]

4
53.554 

[8]

5
52.778 

[8]

6
54.958 
[11]

7
52.025 

[9]

8
52.436 

[9]

9
51.996 
[11]

10
51.867 
[10]

11
52.718 
[11]

12

01 - 

James 

Han...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
56.121 

[6]

2
55.091 

[9]

3
53.922 

[8]

4
54.018 
[11]

5
52.807 

[9]

6
52.731 

[9]

7
52.654 
[12]

8
52.787 
[13]

9
52.167 

[12]

10
52.502 

[13]

11
52.244 
[13]

12
52.535 
[13]

12 - 

Chris 

Cle...

(Penalties: 

0)

1
54.106 

[3]

2
52.288 

[2]

3
56.882 

[5]

4
51.618 

[3]

5
51.663 

[6]

6
51.674 

[6]

7
50.959 

[5]

8
50.538 

[2]

9
50.46 
[3]

10
50.498 

[3]

11
50.644 

[3]

12

03 - 

David 

Bro...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
53.487 

[1]

2
53.655 

[3]

3
51.729 

[2]

4
50.867 

[1]

5
50.779 

[2]

6
50.933 

[3]

7
51.908 

[4]

8
50.804 

[5]

9
50.261 

[2]

10
50.541 

[2]

11
50.978 

[2]

12
50.886 

[2]

06 - 

Tobias 

Owen

(Penalties: 

0)

1
74.679 

[13]

2
58.399 
[12]

3
51.917 

[3]

4
52.275 

[5]

5
51.506 

[5]

6
51.349 

[5]

7
51.862 

[6]

8
51.519 

[6]

9
51.194 

[6]

10
50.972 

[6]

11
51.078 

[6]

12

11 - Lee 

Walker

(Penalties: 
0)

1
56.23 
[7]

2
54.528 

[6]

3
58.025 

[9]

4
53.455 

[9]

5
54.887 
[11]

6
60.416 
[12]

7
52.347 
[10]

8
52.35 
[12]

9
51.97 

[10]

10
52.119 

[12]

11
52.456 
[12]

12

02 - 

Daryl 

Inv...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
54.003 

[2]

2
56.156 

[5]

3
52.011 

[4]

4
52.399 

[6]

5
51.315 

[4]

6
50.707 

[2]

7
51.552 

[3]

8
52.094 

[4]

9
51.001 

[5]

10
51.286 

[5]

11
50.641 

[5]

12
50.768 

[5]

07 - 

Richard 

R...

(Penalties: 

0)

1
61.056 

[11]

2
57.647 
[11]

3
55.229 
[11]

4
53.503 
[10]

5
53.549 
[13]

6
54.262 
[13]

7
54.196 

[13]

8
54.611 
[14]

9
53.01 
[14]

10
54.381 
[14]

11
53.803 
[14]

12

09 - 

Philip 

Ro...

(Penalties: 

0)

1
58.368 

[10]

2
55.546 
[10]

3
58.466 
[12]

4
55.213 
[13]

5
64.853 
[14]

6
58.931 
[14]

7
53.569 

[14]

8
52.249 
[10]

9
52.334 
[13]

10
51.83 
[9]

11
53.064 
[10]

12

08 - 

Barry 

Baird

(Penalties: 

0)

1
58.33 

[9]

2
54.89 
[7]

3
53.142 

[6]

4
52.991 

[7]

5
52.209 

[7]

6
51.639 

[7]

7
52.48 

[7]

8
52.142 

[8]

9
52.086 

[8]

10
51.869 

[8]

11
52.092 

[8]

12
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Grid Line-Up

Pos. No. Driver Time

1 10   Bob Moss 50.000 

2 3   David Broadway 50.261 

3 12   Chris Cleaver 50.460 

4 14   Michael Tarrant 50.551 

5 2   Daryl Invine-Rawlins 50.641 

6 6   Tobias Owen 50.972 

7 4   Elviss Zutis 51.446 

8 8   Barry Baird 51.639 

9 5   Stephen Rogers 51.654 

10 9   Philip Rollason 51.830 

11 13   Stuart Cleaver 51.867 

12 11   Lee Walker 51.970 

13 1   James Hanson 52.167 

14 7   Richard Rollason 53.010 



01-53.561 02-50.452 03-50.345 04-50.288 05-49.969 06-49.939 07-49.613 08-49.678 
09-49.683 10-49.350 11-49.614 12-49.959 13-49.770 14-50.467 15-50.045 16-50.014 
17-49.543 18-49.305 19-49.865 20-53.933 21-50.469 22-51.640 23-50.090 24-49.882 
25-49.576 26-49.458 27-49.371 28-49.571 29-49.571 30-49.613 31-49.506 32-49.871 
33-49.733 34-49.443 35-49.652 36-49.954 37-49.910 38-49.430 39-50.415 40-50.044 
Birmingham Wheels
Pos Racer #Lap Avg. Gap ProSkill.

1 10 - Bob Moss 40 50.065 - 2267 (+163) 

2 12 - Chris Cle... 40 50.556 20.857 2584 (+101) 

3 06 - Tobias Owen 40 50.565 22.015 1968 (+119) 

4 03 - David Bro... 40 50.650 23.768 2703 (+13) 

5 02 - Daryl Inv... 40 50.813 31.802 1796 (+72) 

6 08 - Barry Baird 39 51.370 1L 1343 (+89) 

7 11 - Lee Walker 39 51.360 1L 1428 (+60) 

8 13 - Stuart Cl... 39 52.365 1L 1271 (+47) 

9 09 - Philip Ro... 39 52.415 1L 1211 (+34) 

10 05 - Stephen R... 39 52.580 1L 1140 (+20) 

11 01 - James Han... 38 52.664 2L 1465 (-34) 

12 07 - Richard R... 38 53.399 2L 1081 (-17) 

13 04 - Elviss Zu... 30 51.112 10L 3782 (-309) 

14 14 - Michael T... 11 50.913 29L 2792 (-288) 

Top ProSkill. Overall ProSkill

1 Elviss Zutis 3782 

2 Louis Dymond 2881 

3 Michael Tarrant 2792 

4 David Broadway 2703 

5 Chris Cleaver 2584 

6 Dwain Wilson 2564 

7 Darelle Wilson 2525 

8 Craig Nash 2518 

9 Mitchell Taylor 2487 

10 Chris King 2437 

11 Andy Spencer 2410 

12 James Burling 2310 

Best of The Week Time

1 Kais Hassan 53.628 

2 Karis Sheikh 54.484 

19:00 - Open League R2

10 - Bob Moss(Bob Moss) 1st Place

Award: 1 time(s) best of the week., 4 time(s) best of the day. ProSkill 2267 Ranked 14 of 51850 (99.97 %)
Racer since: 06/02/2011. 45th visit, 117th race

Laptimes (Open - Race 40lap - INTL) 15/03/2019 19:11

Heat #: 33 
Position (By Position)
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Heat Results

Heat Type Open - Race 40lap - INTL

Win By Position

Date 15/03/2019 19:11

Winner 10 - Bob Moss

Heat Winner:

Racer10 - Bob Moss

Best Lap49.305
# of Laps

40
Gap from Leader

-
Average Lap

50.065

ProSkill SCORE

2267
This Round +/- 163

2nd Place:

Racer12 - Chris Cle...

Best Lap49.729
# of Laps

40

Gap from Leader

20.857

Average Lap

50.556

ProSkill SCORE

2584
This Round +/- 101

3rd Place:

Racer06 - Tobias Owen

Best Lap49.793
# of Laps

40
Gap from Leader

22.015
Average Lap

50.565

ProSkill SCORE

1968
This Round +/- 119

Position Racer Best Lap Gap from Leader # of Laps Average Lap ProSkill

4 03 - David Bro... 49.993 23.768 40 50.65 2703

5 02 - Daryl Inv... 50.027 31.802 40 50.813 1796

6 08 - Barry Baird 50.839 1L 39 51.37 1343

7 11 - Lee Walker 50.469 1L 39 51.36 1428

8 13 - Stuart Cl... 50.903 1L 39 52.365 1271

9 09 - Philip Ro... 50.915 1L 39 52.415 1211

10 05 - Stephen R... 51.525 1L 39 52.58 1140

11 01 - James Han... 51.645 2L 38 52.664 1465

12 07 - Richard R... 51.875 2L 38 53.399 1081

13 04 - Elviss Zu... 50.469 10L 30 51.112 3782

14 14 - Michael T... 50.32 29L 11 50.913 2792
Lap Times by Racer

10 - Bob 

Moss

(Penalties: 
0)

1
53.561 

[1]

2
50.452 

[1]

3
50.345 

[1]

4
50.288 

[1]

5
49.969 

[1]

6
49.939 

[1]

7
49.613 

[1]

8
49.678 

[1]

9
49.683 

[1]

10
49.35 
[1]

11
49.614 

[1]

12
49.959 

[1]

13
49.77 
[1]

14
50.467 

[1]

15
50.045 

[1]

16
50.014 

[1]

17
49.543 

[1]

18
49.305 

[1]

19
49.865 

[1]

20
53.933 

[1]

05 - 

Stephen 

R...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
58.658 
[12]

2
52.691 
[12]

3
51.623 

[12]

4
53.268 
[11]

5
52.607 
[11]

6
53.056 
[11]

7
52.226 
[10]

8
52.781 
[11]

9
52.033 

[10]

10
52.506 

[10]

11
52.024 
[10]

12
52.171 

[9]

13
51.693 

[9]

14
52.012 

[9]

15
51.903 

[9]

16
51.67 

[9]

17
51.931 

[9]

18
51.662 

[9]

19
51.832 

[9]

20

14 - 

Michael 

T...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
53.369 

[4]

2
52.217 

[4]

3
50.764 

[4]

4
50.475 

[4]

5
50.32 
[4]

6
50.446 

[4]

7
50.464 

[4]

8
50.332 

[4]

9
50.486 

[4]

10
50.571 

[4]

11
50.597 

[4]

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

04 - 

Elviss 

Zu...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
54.38 
[6]

2
50.975 

[6]

3
50.913 

[6]

4
50.777 

[6]

5
50.626 

[6]

6
50.469 

[6]

7
50.956 

[6]

8
50.877 

[6]

9
50.936 

[6]

10
51.025 

[6]

11
50.916 

[6]

12
50.896 

[5]

13
50.8 
[5]

14
52.826 

[6]

15
51.192 

[6]

16
51.034 

[6]

17
50.87 
[6]

18 51 [6]

19
51.043 

[6]

20
51.028 

[6]

13 - 

Stuart 

Cl...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
57.739 
[11]

2
52.4 
[11]

3
51.95 

[11]

4
54.808 
[13]

5
52.021 
[13]

6
52.995 
[12]

7
52.141 
[12]

8
52.931 
[12]

9
51.971 

[12]

10
52.686 

[11]

11
51.71 
[11]

12
52.126 
[10]

13
52.153 
[10]

14
51.727 
[10]

15
51.878 

[10]

16
51.596 

[10]

17
52.059 
[10]

18
51.639 
[10]

19
59.927 
[11]

20

01 - 

James 

Han...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
59.327 
[13]

2
53.217 
[13]

3
51.936 

[13]

4
51.786 
[12]

5
51.786 
[10]

6
52.891 
[10]

7
52.409 
[10]

8
52.579 
[10]

9
52.512 

[11]

10
60.507 

[13]

11
52.4 
[13]

12
52.052 
[12]

13
52.314 
[12]

14
52.565 
[12]

15
52.534 

[12]

16
52.283 

[12]

17
52.155 
[12]

18
52.307 
[12]

19
52.209 
[12]

20

12 - 

Chris 

Cle...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
53.267 

[3]

2
51.668 

[2]

3
50.483 

[2]

4
50.28 
[2]

5
50.337 

[2]

6
50.316 

[2]

7
50.071 

[2]

8
50.119 

[2]

9
50.247 

[2]

10
50.394 

[2]

11
50.492 

[2]

12
49.913 

[2]

13
50.292 

[2]

14
50.22 
[2]

15
50.054 

[2]

16
50.153 

[2]

17
50.199 

[2]

18
50.096 

[2]

19
50.28 
[2]

20

03 - 

David 

Bro...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
53.901 

[2]

2
52.705 

[3]

3
50.581 

[3]

4
50.233 

[3]

5
50.565 

[3]

6
50.203 

[3]

7
50.314 

[3]

8
50.218 

[3]

9
50.253 

[3]

10
50.284 

[3]

11
50.288 

[3]

12
50.132 

[3]

13
50.363 

[3]

14
50.064 

[3]

15
50.059 

[3]

16
49.993 

[3]

17
50.586 

[3]

18
50.805 

[3]

19
50.291 

[3]

20

06 - 

Tobias 

Owen

(Penalties: 
0)

1
53.68 
[5]

2
51.859 

[5]

3
51.113 

[5]

4
50.832 

[5]

5
50.203 

[5]

6
50.44 
[5]

7
50.013 

[5]

8
50.277 

[5]

9
50.429 

[5]

10
50.768 

[5]

11
50.487 

[5]

12
53.425 

[4]

13
50.161 

[4]

14
50.167 

[4]

15
50.349 

[4]

16
50.671 

[4]

17
50.298 

[4]

18
50.052 

[4]

19
50.035 

[4]

20

11 - Lee 

Walker

(Penalties: 
0)

1
55.267 

[9]

2
52.6 

[9]

3
51.176 

[9]

4
51.773 

[9]

5
51.864 

[9]

6
51.679 

[9]

7
51.806 

[9]

8
51.372 

[9]

9
51.047 

[9]

10
51.19 
[9]

11
51.079 

[9]

12
51.26 
[8]

13
51.537 

[8]

14
51.752 

[8]

15
51.166 

[8]

16
51.307 

[8]

17
50.754 

[8]

18
50.933 

[8]

19
51.193 

[8]

20
51.751 

[8]

02 - 

Daryl 

Inv...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
55.94 
[7]

2
52.55 
[7]

3
50.879 

[7]

4
50.807 

[7]

5
50.751 

[7]

6
50.767 

[7]

7
50.083 

[7]

8
50.431 

[7]

9
50.668 

[7]

10
50.562 

[7]

11
50.867 

[7]

12
50.854 

[6]

13
50.754 

[6]

14
51.921 

[5]

15
50.78 

[5]

16
50.507 

[5]

17
50.219 

[5]

18
50.408 

[5]

19
50.314 

[5]

20

07 - 

Richard 

R...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
64.837 
[14]

2
53.393 
[14]

3
53.433 

[14]

4
52.465 
[14]

5
52.515 
[14]

6
53.253 
[14]

7
52.94 
[14]

8
52.11 
[14]

9
52.666 

[14]

10
52.59 

[14]

11
51.875 
[14]

12
53.246 
[13]

13
53.22 
[13]

14
53.034 
[13]

15
52.049 

[13]

16
53.04 

[13]

17
52.946 
[13]

18
52.159 
[13]

19
52.468 
[13]

20

09 - 

Philip 

Ro...

(Penalties: 
0)

1
57.25 
[10]

2
52.63 
[10]

3
52.124 

[10]

4
53.91 
[10]

5
53.203 
[12]

6
53.841 
[13]

7
52.928 
[13]

8
53.737 
[13]

9
52.131 

[13]

10
52.47 

[12]

11
53.206 
[12]

12
51.378 
[11]

13
51.043 
[11]

14
51.594 
[11]

15
51.429 

[11]

16
51.373 

[11]

17
51.598 
[11]

18
51.344 
[11]

19
53.275 
[10]

20

08 - 

Barry 

Baird

(Penalties: 
0)

1
55.326 

[8]

2
52.436 

[8]

3
51.735 

[8]

4
51.159 

[8]

5
51.187 

[8]

6
50.917 

[8]

7
51.339 

[8]

8
51.331 

[8]

9
50.969 

[8]

10
51.119 

[8]

11
51.018 

[8]

12
51.492 

[7]

13
51.441 

[7]

14
51.322 

[7]

15
51.344 

[7]

16
51.332 

[7]

17
51.1 
[7]

18
51.48 
[7]

19
51.154 

[7]

20
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10 - Bob 

Moss

21
50.469 

[1]

22
51.64 

[1]

23
50.09 
[1]

24
49.882 

[1]

25
49.576 

[1]

26
49.458 

[1]

27
49.371 

[1]

28
49.571 

[1]

29
49.571 

[1]

30
49.613 

[1]

31
49.506 

[1]

32
49.871 

[1]

33
49.733 

[1]

34
49.443 

[1]

35
49.652 

[1]

36
49.954 

[1]

37
49.91 
[1]

38
49.43 
[1]

39
50.415 

[1]

40
50.044 

[1]

05 - 

Stephen 

R...

52.261 
[9]

21
51.845 

[9]

22
51.697 

[9]

23
52.485 

[9]

24
51.811 

[9]

25
51.845 

[9]

26
51.624 

[9]

27
51.584 

[9]

28
51.525 

[9]

29
52.453 

[9]

30
58.108 

[9]

31
58.624 

[10]

32
52.47 

[10]

33
51.694 
[10]

34
51.849 
[10]

35
52.292 
[10]

36
51.627 
[10]

37
52.02 

[10]

38
51.557 

[10]

39
52.919 
[10]

40

14 - 

Michael 

T...

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

04 - 

Elviss 

Zu...

21
51.009 

[6]

22
50.703 

[6]

23
51.063 

[6]

24
51.088 

[6]

25
51.021 

[6]

26
50.998 

[6]

27
50.849 

[6]

28
50.772 

[6]

29
50.98 

[6]

30
51.337 

[6]

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

13 - 

Stuart 

Cl...

51.989 
[11]

21
51.078 
[11]

22
52.111 
[11]

23
50.903 
[11]

24
54.961 
[11]

25
52.114 

[10]

26
51.451 
[10]

27
51.456 
[10]

28
51.915 
[10]

29
52.313 
[10]

30
51.228 
[10]

31
51.347 

[8]

32
51.578 

[8]

33
51.583 

[8]

34
51.209 

[8]

35
51.52 
[8]

36
51.65 
[8]

37
51.632 

[8]

38
52.128 

[8]

39
51.62 
[8]

40

01 - 

James 

Han...

51.679 
[12]

21
51.81 
[12]

22
52.202 
[12]

23
51.779 
[12]

24
52.828 
[12]

25
52.853 

[12]

26
52.001 
[12]

27
52.175 
[12]

28
52.002 
[12]

29
52.178 
[12]

30
52.372 
[12]

31
51.645 

[11]

32
52.622 

[11]

33
51.861 
[11]

34
52.091 
[11]

35
51.845 
[11]

36
52.076 
[11]

37
52.905 

[11]

38
52.523 

[11]

39

40

12 - 

Chris 

Cle...

50.315 
[2]

21
50.727 

[2]

22
50.091 

[2]

23
49.853 

[2]

24
50.178 

[2]

25
57.962 

[3]

26
50.25 
[3]

27
50.419 

[3]

28
49.923 

[3]

29
50.098 

[3]

30
50.49 
[3]

31
50.323 

[3]

32
50.18 

[3]

33
49.729 

[3]

34
50.285 

[3]

35
50.884 

[2]

36
51.086 

[2]

37
49.965 

[2]

38
50.495 

[2]

39
50.033 

[2]

40
50.064 

[2]

03 - 

David 

Bro...

50.702 
[3]

21
50.171 

[3]

22
50.374 

[3]

23
50.722 

[3]

24
50.391 

[3]

25
50.418 

[2]

26
50.437 

[2]

27
50.373 

[2]

28
51.315 

[2]

29
51.211 

[2]

30
50.874 

[2]

31
50.28 

[2]

32
50.21 

[2]

33
50.492 

[2]

34
50.533 

[2]

35
51.247 

[3]

36
52.187 

[4]

37
50.321 

[4]

38
50.741 

[4]

39
50.778 

[4]

40
50.384 

[4]

06 - 

Tobias 

Owen

50.595 
[4]

21
50.458 

[4]

22
49.984 

[4]

23
50.466 

[4]

24
50.253 

[4]

25
51.595 

[4]

26
50.352 

[4]

27
50.082 

[4]

28
50.273 

[4]

29
50.227 

[4]

30
50.072 

[4]

31
50.366 

[4]

32
50.384 

[4]

33
50.231 

[4]

34
50.157 

[4]

35
49.793 

[4]

36
51.319 

[3]

37
49.932 

[3]

38
50.385 

[3]

39
50.139 

[3]

40
50.28 
[3]

11 - Lee 

Walker

21
51.81 

[8]

22
51.367 

[8]

23
51.048 

[8]

24
50.813 

[8]

25
51.051 

[8]

26
51.186 

[8]

27
51.23 
[8]

28
50.82 

[8]

29
51.133 

[8]

30
51.562 

[8]

31
51.058 

[7]

32
50.927 

[7]

33
50.669 

[7]

34
50.469 

[7]

35
51.913 

[7]

36
50.967 

[7]

37
50.904 

[7]

38
50.796 

[7]

39
50.805 

[7]

40

02 - 

Daryl 

Inv...

50.299 
[5]

21
50.027 

[5]

22
51.084 

[5]

23
50.258 

[5]

24
50.325 

[5]

25
50.944 

[5]

26
51.48 
[5]

27
51.24 
[5]

28
50.244 

[5]

29
50.716 

[5]

30
50.682 

[5]

31
50.528 

[5]

32
51.031 

[5]

33
50.841 

[5]

34
50.332 

[5]

35
50.322 

[5]

36
50.592 

[5]

37
50.408 

[5]

38
50.514 

[5]

39
50.038 

[5]

40
50.54 
[5]

07 - 

Richard 

R...

51.88 
[13]

21
53.074 
[13]

22
53.352 
[13]

23
52.535 
[13]

24
53.675 
[13]

25
52.36 

[13]

26
52.896 
[13]

27
53.429 
[13]

28
54.046 
[13]

29
54.546 
[13]

30
52.564 
[13]

31
52.605 

[12]

32
53.622 

[12]

33
56.601 
[12]

34
52.48 
[12]

35
52.329 
[12]

36
53.426 
[12]

37
56.531 

[12]

38
52.987 

[12]

39

40

09 - 

Philip 

Ro...

51.875 
[10]

21
52.293 
[10]

22
51.808 
[10]

23
51.54 
[10]

24
59.719 
[10]

25
54.603 

[11]

26
52.611 
[11]

27
51.404 
[11]

28
51.889 
[11]

29
52.091 
[11]

30
51.772 
[11]

31
51.663 

[9]

32
50.924 

[9]

33
51.469 

[9]

34
51.657 

[9]

35
50.915 

[9]

36
51.41 
[9]

37
51.158 

[9]

38
51.244 

[9]

39
51.668 

[9]

40

08 - 

Barry 

Baird

51.161 
[7]

21
51.377 

[7]

22
51.252 

[7]

23
51.105 

[7]

24
51.294 

[7]

25
51.752 

[7]

26
51.57 
[7]

27
51.08 
[7]

28
50.93 
[7]

29
51.48 
[7]

30
50.839 

[7]

31
50.843 

[6]

32
50.989 

[6]

33
51.129 

[6]

34
51.099 

[6]

35
51.295 

[6]

36
51.713 

[6]

37
51.36 

[6]

38
51.101 

[6]

39
50.86 
[6]

40
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Final Results

No. Driver BestLap Lg Pts

10   Bob Moss 49.305 30 

12   Chris Cleaver 49.729 25 

6   Tobias Owen 49.739 21 

3   David Broadway 49.993 18 

2   Daryl Invine-Rawlins 50.027 16 

8   Barry Baird 50.839 15 

11   Lee Walker 50.469 14 

13   Stuart Cleaver 50.903 13 

9   Philip Rollason ** 50.915 0 

5   Stephen Rogers 51.525 12 

1   James Hanson 51.645 11 

7   Richard Rollason 51.875 10 

4   Elviss Zutis * 50.469 9 

14   Michael Tarrant * 50.320 8 

* 4 - Elviss Zutis & 14 - Michael Tarrant retired early after suffering kart damage and loosing
   positions  due to being forced off circuit by another driver.

** 9 - Philip Rollason was disqualified after the race due to persistant contact throughout and failure
    to respond to marshal flag signals when asked to return to the pits for a driver warning.
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